Commitment.
Delivering world-class client service
and technical innovation are not just
goals: they are imbedded in to
Datatronix’s DNA.
ISO 9001:2008 Certified.
Products bearing the Datatronix
name have been certified to meet the

Specifications
ELEMENT IEM1-XX IEM1-XX IEM1-XX
Main Entry Ports 4 Ports/Enclosure 8 Ports/Enclosure 12 Ports/Enclosure
Cable Diameter 6 ~ 20mm 6 ~ 20mm 6 ~ 20mm
Product Dimension 435*205*113mm 435*205*167mm 435*205*221mm
Weight 2.8 3.8 4.8
No. of Splice Tray 4 6 8
Tray Capacity 24F (Max 48 fibres) 24F (Max 48 fibres) 24F (Max 48 fibres)
Splice Capacity 24-96F 120-144F 168-192F
Splice Method Fusion, Mechanical, Connector
Splice Protector Heat Shrinkable Sleeve, Mechanical Splicer
Water proof IP 68 (in accordance with Telcordia International Standard)
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
2 + 2 entry port enclosures
Datatronix IEM1 Fibre Optic Inline Enclosure 24 splice, 1 Tray IEM1-24
Datatronix IEM1 Fibre Optic Inline Enclosure 48 splice, 2 Tray IEM1-48
Datatronix IEM1 Fibre Optic Inline Enclosure 72 splice, 3 Tray IEM1-72
Datatronix IEM1 Fibre Optic Inline Enclosure 96 splice, 4 Tray IEM1-96
4 + 4 entry port enclosures
Datatronix IEM1 Fibre Optic Inline Enclosure 120 splice, 5 Tray IEM1-120
Datatronix IEM1 Fibre Optic Inline Enclosure 144 splice, 6 Tray IEM1-144
6 + 6 entry port enclosures
Datatronix IEM1 Fibre Optic Inline Enclosure 168 splice, 7 Tray IEM1-168
Datatronix IEM1 Fibre Optic Inline Enclosure 192 splice, 8 Tray IEM1-192
External Management
Enclosures
15  |   External Management www.datatronix.com
Technical Drawing

• High density
External Management
Enclosures
17  |   External Management www.datatronix.com
Specifications
ELEMENT VALUE
Material PP/ABS
Product Dimension 367*182*106mm
Max. Capacity of Splice Tray 12 fibres or 24 fibres (single fibre)
Max. Capacity 48 fibres
Sealing Method Mechanical and heat shrinkable seal
Fibre Radius of Curvature ≥40mm
Cable Entry and Size 4 round ports: 10 mm
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Datatronix IEM2 Fibre Optic Inline Enclosure 24 splice IEM2-24
Datatronix IEM2 Fibre Optic Inline Enclosure 48 splice IEM2-48
External Management
Enclosures
www.datatronix.com External Management  |   18
Technical Drawing

Specifications
ELEMENT VALUE
Size (LxWxH) 522 x 208 x 174mm
Weight 2.6kg
Intel port 6
Cable Diameter Ø8 ~ Ø24 mm
No. of Splice Tray 4
Max. Capacity of Splice Tray 12F (Up to 24F)
Splicing Capacity 48F (Up to 96F)
Splicing Method Fusion, Mechanical, Connector
Splice Protector Heat Shrinkable Sleeve, Mechanical Splicer
Tension Member Galvanized Steel Wire, FRP, Wire
Water proof IP 68 (in accordance with Telcordia International Standard)
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Datatronix DEM1 Fibre Optic Dome Enclosure 24 splice, 1 Tray ODEM1-24
Datatronix DEM1 Fibre Optic Dome Enclosure 48 splice, 2 Trays ODEM1-48
Datatronix DEM1 Fibre Optic Dome Enclosure 72 splice, 3 Trays ODEM1-72
Datatronix DEM1 Fibre Optic Dome Enclosure 96 splice, 4 Trays ODEM1-96
External Management
Enclosures
www.datatronix.com External Management  |   22
Technical Drawing